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Date : 22 Nov 2017 

PRODUCT OBSOLESCENCE NOTICE 
 
 
BI Technologies is announcing the end of life of HM42-series. The last day to order the affected product(s) is Feb 28, 2018. The 

following list comprises of product part numbers affected by this announcement:  

 

HM42-10001LFTR 

HM42-10002LFTR 

HM42-20001LFTR 

HM42-20002LFTR 

HM42-30001LFTR 

HM42-30002LFTR 

HM42-30003LFTR 

HM42-40001LFTR 

HM42-40002LFTR 

HM42-40003LFTR 

HM42-40004LFTR 

 

For more information, please contact your local BI Technologies sales representative. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

YY Ong 

 

Product Specialist, Magnetics 

Sensors and Specialist Components 

TT Electronics 

 

 

 

 

 


